MODEL #           DESCRIPTION
SL JBL T-Shirt
SXL JBL T-Shirt
CAP JBL Cap
501-FL Green Full Foot Fins  Size 8 1/2 - 10 1/2
501-FX Green Full Foot Fins  Size 10 1/2 - 13
502-FL Black Full Foot Fins  Size 8 1/2 - 10 1/2
502-FX Black Full Foot Fins  Size 10 1/2 - 13
502-OL Black Open Heel Fins  Size 10 - 13
502-OX Black Open Heel Fins  Size 13 - 15
M100 "Seeker"   Frameless, Low Volume, Matt Finish, Single Lens
M110 "Ambush"   Low Volume, Double Lens, Large View
M120 "Minimalist"   Extreme Low Volume, Accommodates Variety of Face Shapes
M120T "Minimalist"   Tinted Lenses
S-100 Swivel Mouth Piece, Purge Valve, Flexible Upper
S-200 Semi-Dry Flexible Body, Bottom Purge
K700 "The Shiv"  Knife   440 Stainless with Black Teflon Coat
W300-52 3mm -Size  52    Medium -               150-170 lbs                         5' 2" - 5' 7"
W300-54 3mm -Size  54    Medium / Large -    170-190 lbs                         5' 7" - 5' 10"
W300-56 3mm - Size 56    Large -                  190- 215 lbs                         5' 10" - 6'
W300-58 3mm - Size 58    Xtra Large -            200-220 lbs
W300-60 3mm - Size 60    XX Large -              220-230 lbs
W500-52 5mm -Size  52    Medium  -              150-170 lbs
W500-54 5mm -Size  54    Medium - Large -     170-190 lbs
W500-56 5mm - Size 56    Large -                   190-215 lbs
W500-58 5mm - Size 58    Xtra Large -             200-220 lbs
W500-60 5mm - Size 60    XX Large -               220-230 lbs
W300-1P 3/2mm One Piece Camo/Black Wet Suit  (Body 3mm, Legs & Sleves 2mm)
W1TT 1mm Long Sleeve Tropic Top
G100-M Med
G100-L Large
G100-XL X-Large
B300-M 3mm -Size  8 - 9
B300-L 3mm -Size  10 - 11
B300-XL 3mm - Size 12 - 13
WB100 Rubber Weight Belt
IF100 11Liter Inflatable Float
FL100 30ft Vinyl Float Line
FL200 65ft Vinyl Float Line
KNIVES
LOW VOLUME MASKS     Black Silicone Skirt & Tempered Glass Lens
ACCESSORIES
  LONG BLADE FIND (GREEN FINS - MEDIUM BLADE, BLACK FIN - STIFF BLADE)
NO WARRANTIES ON FINS
APPAREL
SNORKELS
DIVING ACCESSORIES
BOOTIES   Nylon Coated, 3mm  Neoprene with Abrasion Resistant Soles
GLOVES  Nylon coated, 2mm Neoprene Shooting Gloves.  Amara reinforced Palm & Knuckle
WET SUITS   Yamaoto Neoprene in Sea-Leaf Camouflage™, Large Double Chest Pad, Leg Pocket
Page 11